

Ref: MIL/BSE/2019 Date: 18.04.2019

To,
The Corporate Relations department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI 400001

Re: Maximus International Limited

Script Code: 540401

Subject: Advertisement in Newspapers — Issuance of Notice of Postal Ballot to the shareholders

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed are the copies of Newspaper Advertisement published in Business Standard (English Edition) & Vadodara Samachar (Gujarati Edition) on 18.04.2019.

Kindly take the above information on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR: MAXIMUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED,

Dharati Shah Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Ltd).

12]

while

n And

and in

of the

HDO

7.82/-

ighty

aving rges,

is 15-DAD!

Bank

fully

td &

Ltd).

Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/Mortgagers to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs.3160009.43/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Sixty Thousand Nine and Forty Three Paise Only) as on 17-Jul-18 within 60 days of the receipt of the said notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/realization

1. The borrowers and co-borrowers despite being served with the said notice and having failed to repay the entire notice amount together with further interest and other charges notice is hereby given to the borrowers and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described here in under in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on this 15-April-2019

2. The borrowers and co-borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property would be subject to the charge of IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited now merged with IDFC Bank Limited), for an amount mentioned in the demand notice of Rs. 3160009.43/together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/realization

DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING 20, Samnath Park, Barjadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat -38001

Date: 15-April-2019 Place: Ahmedabad Loan Account No.: 11848467

Yours, Faithfully **Authorised Office IDFC First Bank Limited** (erstwhile Capital First Limited now merged with IDFC Bank Limited)

Rusiness Standard 18/04/2019 MAXIMUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN - L51900GJ2015PLC085474 Regd. Office: 504A, OZONE, Dr. Vikram Sarabhai Marg, Vadi-Wadi,

Vadodara - 390003, Gujarat. Tel No: +91 - 265 - 234 5321, Email: info@maximusinternational.in; maximus_international@yahoo.com Website: www.maximusinternational.in

NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act. 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Company has on Tuesday, April 16, 2019 completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice, along with the Postal Ballot Forms through physical mode, along with a postage prepaid self addressed envelope to the Members The Company seeks approval of the shareholders of the Company by Postal Ballot including voting by electronic means for the following matter

Item No.

Description of the Resolution

Migration of Company from SME Exchange to Main Board Platform of BSE Ltd.

Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, April 12, 2019 will be entitled to cast their votes by Postal Ballot or e-voting. A person who is not a Member on the cut-off date should accordingly treat the Postal Ballot Notice as for information purposes only.

The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services Limited (CDSL) for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to all its Members. Members are requested to note that the voting, through both postal ballot and through electronic mode shall commence from Monday, April 22, 2019 (9:00 AM IST) to Tuesday, May

The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Hernang M. Mehta, Proprietor of H. M. Mehta & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary, Vadodara as the scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot/e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Members are requested to note that the duly completed and signed postal ballot forms should reach the scrutinizer not later than the close of working hours on Tuesday, May 21, 2019 (5:00 PM IST).

Postal Ballot Forms received from members after the closing of working hours on Tuesday, May 21, 2019 (5:00 PM IST) will not be considered as valid.

Any member who does not receive the Postal Ballot Form may either send an e-mail to maximus international@vahoo.com or may apply to the Company and obtain a duplicate Postal Ballot Form. The Postal Ballot Notice and the Postal Ballot Form can also be downloaded from our website www.maximusinternational.in

For any queries/grievances relating to voting by electronic means, Members are requested to contact Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Manager, CDSL, Address: 25th Floor, A Wing, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mills Compound, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai - 400 013, Ph: 1800225533, Email ID: helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com.

For any queries/grievances relating to the voting by Postal Ballot, other than e-voting, may be addressed to the Company Secretary at Maximus International Limited, 504A, OZONE, Dr. Vikram Sarabhai Marg, Vadi-Wadi, Vadodara-390003, Gujarat. Email: maximus_international@yahoo.com

The Results of the Postal Ballot and e-voting will be declared on or before 5:00 PM on Thursday, May 23, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company. Such Results, along with the Scrutinizer's Report, will be available on the Company's corporate website www.maximusinternational.in under the section Investors> News & Announcements and will be forwarded to the BSE Limited (BSE), CDSL will also display these Results on its e-voting website.

For Maximus International Limited

sd/-**Dharati Shah** Company Secretary

Vikas Khanderwai Place : Gurugram Company Secretary Date : April 17, 2019

State Bank of India

Somnath Industrial Estate Branch, Somnath, (Daman) Nani Daman-396210 Phone No.: (0260) 2241931, E-mail: sbl.06229@sbl.co.in

ix-4[Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India, Somnath Industrial Estate Branch, Somnath, Nani Daman under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred upon me under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 04-02-2019 calling upon the borrower Mr. Dillo Karsanbhai Patel to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs 15,74, 437.31 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Seventy Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Seven & Paise Thirty One only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

the date of receipt of the said houce. The borrowers, legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (known-unknown) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers / guarantors legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (known-unknown) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act

herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 11th day of April of the Year 2019. The borrower, legal heirs (known-unknown) legal representative (known-unknown) and guarantor and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India, Somnath Industrial Estate Branch, Somnath, Nani Daman for an amount of Rs 15,74, 437.31 (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Seventy Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Seven & Paise Thirty One only) and further interest and other charges thereon.

This borrowers, legal heirs (known & unknown) attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Flat No. 205, 2nd Floor, Jaladham Apartment, Nr. Jalaram Temple, N.H. No.8, Vapi, Ta. Vapi, Dist. Valsad admeasuring about 1750.00 Sq. Fts., constructed on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 276, City Survey No. 133 of mouje Village Vapi, Registration Dist. Valsad and Sub Dist. Vapi of Mr. Dilip Karsanbhai Patel.

Date: 16-4-2019 Place: Somnath, Nani Daman

Authorised Officer, State Bank of India. Somnath I.E. Branch, Nani Daman

> IDFC Bank IDFC FIRST

IDFC FIRST Bank Limited

(erstwhile Capital First Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

CIN: L65110TN2014PLC097792

Registered Office: KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031. TEL: +91 44 4564 4000 | FAX: +91 44 4564 4022.

POSSESSION NOTICE

[RULE 8(1)SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002]

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of IDFC First Bank Ltd (Erstwhile Capital First Ltd & Amalgamated With IDFC Bank Ltd), under the Securitization And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred by Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a notice dated 29-Nov-18 calling upon B K Gohil & Dev Tulshi Enterprise & Nayaaben Balvantsingh Gohil as Borrower/Co-Borrowers/Mortgagers to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs.2101327.25/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Seven and Twenty Five Palse Only) as on 22-Nov-18 within 60 days of the receipt of the said notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/ realization.

1. The borrowers and co-borrowers despite being served with the said notice and having failed to repay the entire notice amount together with further interest and other charges notice is hereby given to the borrowers and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described here in under in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on this 15-April-2019

2. The borrowers and co-borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property would be subject to the charge of IDFC First Bank Ltd (Erstwhile Capital First Ltd & Amalgamated With IDFC Bank Ltd) for an amount mentioned in the demand notice of Rs.2101327.25/- together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/realization.

DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING

All that piece and parcel of freehold immovable property being bunglow/sub-plot no.1 admeasuring 150 sq.mtrs. land together with construction admeasuring 187 sq.yds., in the scheme known as sel darshan bunglows, situated on land bearing survey no. 78/2. Final plot no. 139 of T. P. Scheme no. 1 of mouje bavla, taluka bacvla. In the district of ahmedabad and registration sub-district of bavia within the state of Gujarat. Boundaries :- East : Final Plot No. 140 OF T.P.Scheme No.1, West:- Internal Road of Society, North:- T. P. Road, South:-Sub-Plot No.2

Date : 15-April-2019 Place: Ahmedabad Loan Account No.: 12944910

Yours, Faithfully **Authorised Officer** IDFC First Bank Ltd (Erstwhile Capital First Ltd & Amalgamated With IDFC Bank Ltd).

Marg. gold d "no s had elow Id for

lear

may ther

o the ned

Hal

Date: 17.04.2019

Place: Vadodara

भर्राह्म शहरो

ાએ ઈઝરાયલથી ૨૫૦ મસાઈલ ખરીદવાનો ક્યો હતો. જે તેની પૂરી કરશે. આંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય બજારમાં નાઈલ ખરીદવામાં રસ જે સરહદ પર ભારત તેવિધિમાં જરૂરિયાતને ાં મદદ મળશે.

રો અનુસાર સાધનો ટે સેનાએ રક્ષા નાણા નાણાંકીય સલાહકારની વાની પણ જરૂરિયાત મંત્રાલયનું માનવુ છે કે કરવ છે. તેથી તેમની અને પ્રાથમિકતા પર ો જોઈએ અને જરૂરી દવા જોઈએ.

31116 શાર કરો

સરહદ સહિત દેશના નારોને સૌથી ખતરનાક ટેગરી-૪માં સ્થાન આપ્યું નાગરિકોને કેટેગરી-૪ના ાત્રા નહીં કરવા સલાહ મેરિકાના વિદેશ મંત્રાલયે ીમાં કહ્યું છે કે. અને એના આસપાસ वियेशन ओपरेशनने ની બાબત ધ્યાને રાખીને યેશન એડમિનિસ્ટેશને રિમેન અથવા સ્પેશ્યલ યેશન રેગ્યલેશન માટે ી છે. અમેરિકી વિદેશ હેવું છે કે, આતંકવાદી ાનમાં સંભવિત હુમલાનું રહ્યાં રચી ઓએ પહેલાં પણ નાવાસ અને ડિપ્લોમેટિક સ્થાનોને ટાર્ગેટ બનાવ્યા નવીદિલ્હી ,તા. ૧૭

ભારતમાં ખુબજ જડપી બનેલી विडीयो लो क्रिय એપ્લિકેશન ટિકટોક ગગલે ભારતમાં બ્લોક કરી દીધી છે. ગગલએ મદ્રાસ હાઈકોર્ટના નિર્દેશોનું પાલન કરતા આ નિર્ણય લીધો છે. એટલે કે, હવે ગૂગલ (હિં^{ERN} લેવે) પ્રેફ જસ્ટીસ રંજન ગોગોઈની સ્ટોર અને એપલના પ્લે સ્ટોર ધરથી ટિકટોક એપ ડાઉનલોડ નહેં થઈ DDDARA શકે. ભારતના ઇલેક્ટોનિક્સ એન્ડ ઇન્ફોર્મેશન ટેકનોલોજી મંત્રાલયએ ગગલ અને એપલને પોતાના એપ્લિકેશન સ્ટોર્સ પરથી ચીનની આ વીડિયો શેરિંગ એપ્લિકેશન ટિક ટોકને દૂર કરવા કહ્યું હતું.મદ્રાસ હાઈકોર્ટના મદ્દરાઇ ખંડપીઠે 3 એપ્રિલના રોજ કેન્દ્રને મોબાઇલ એપ્લિકેશન 'ટિક ટોક' પર પ્રતિબંધ મુકવાની સચના આપી હતી. મદ્રાસ હાઈકોર્ટે આવી એપ્સ દ્વારા 'અશ્લીલ અને અયોગ્ય સામગ્રી' પૂરી પાડવાની ચિંતા વ્યક્ત કરી હતી. ટિક ટોકએ આ આદેશને ભેદભાવપૂર્ણ અને મનસ્વી ગણાવ્યો છે. પોતાના બચાવમાં કંપનીએ કહ્યું કે, તેને અશ્લીલ અને અયોગ્ય સામગ્રી માટે જવાબદાર ગણાવી શકાય નહીં.એક વ્યક્તિ દ્વારા ટિક ટોક પર પ્રતિબંધ મુકવા માટે જાહેર હીતની અરજી કરવામાં આવી હતી, ત્યારબાદ કોર્ટે આ નિર્ણય

द्वेनो न् रदी हरश

સેવાલિયા-ટિમાબારોડ સેક્શન વચ્ચે બ્રિજ નં. ૬૫ પર જોડાણ કામને ધ્યાન માં રાખીને આજે અમુક મેમુ ટ્રેન સેવાઓ રદ કરવામાં આવશે. તારીખ ૦૩.૦૪.૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ ટ્રેનનં ૬૯૧૨૩ આનંદ - ગોધરા મેમ્ફ્રેન સંપૂર્ણપણે રદયશે. ફ્રેનનં ૧૯૧૨૬ ગોધરા - આનંદ મેમ્ ટ્રેન સંપૂર્ણપણે રદ થશે. ટ્રેનનં ૬૯૧૮૯ આનંદ - દાહોદ મેમ ટ્રેન સંપૂર્ણપણે રદ થશે. ટ્રેનનં. ૬૯૧૧૮ દાહોદ - વડોદરા મેમ ટ્રેન સંપૂર્ણપણે રદ થશે.

લીધો હતો.પરંત ગુગલે હાઈકોર્ટના નિર્ણયને માન્ય રાખી પ્લેસ્ટોરમાંથી ટિક ટોક એપ્લિકેશન પર પ્રતિબંધ મકી દીધો છે. જોકે ચીનની વીડિયો એપ્લિકેશન ટિક ટોક પર પ્રતિબંધ મુકવાના મદ્રાસ હાઈકોર્ટના નિર્ણયને સપ્રીમ કોર્ટે ફગાવી દીધો

અધ્યક્ષતા હેઠળની બેન્ચ ૨૩ એપ્રિલે વધુ સુનાવણી હાથ ધરશે. ઉલ્લેખનીય છે કે, ટીકટોક એપ છેલ્લા એક વર્ષમાં ખાસી એવી લોકપ્રિય થઈ છે. કંપનીએ પહેલા તેને મ્યુઝિકલીના નામથી લીન્ચ કરી હતી, પરંતુ બાદમાં તેનું નામ બદલીને ટિક ટોક કરી દીધું હતું.

મેક્સીમસ ઈન્ટરનેશનલ લિમિટેડ

सीआईओन : L51900GJ2015PLC085474 રજી.કરોરી: ૫૦૪-એ, ઓઝોન, કૉ. વિક્રમ સારાભાઈ માર્ગ, વડી-વાડી, વકોદરા - ૩૯૦૦૦૩, ગુજરાત, ટેલી. નં.: +૯૧ - ૨૬૫ - ૨૩૪ ૫૩૨૧ ย์ลย์ส: info@maximusinternational.in; maximus_international@yahoo.com वेजसार्थः: www.maximusinternational.in

आधी इंपनीज એક्ટ २०१३नी इसम १०८ अने ११० अने इंपनीज (मेनेश्मेंट मेन्ड એક્સીનીસ્ટ્રેશન) રૂલ્સ, ૨૦૧૪ના રૂલ ૨૦ અને ૨૨ના સહવંચાણ દેઠળ સંદરયોને સુચના આપવામાં આવે છે કે કંપનીએ મંગળવાર, એપ્રિલ ૧૬, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ તેના સદસ્યોને ભૌતિક રીતે ટપાલ હારા મતદાન માટેના મતપત્રકો સહિત ટપાલ મતદાનની સૂચના પાઠવવાની કામગીરી, તેમના પોસ્ટેજ પ્રીપેઈંડ એન્વલપ સાથે, પૂરી કરી છે. કંપની તેના શેરધારકો પાસેથી નીચેની બાબતમાં મતદાન તેમજ ઈલેક્ટોનીક વોટીંગ હારા મંજરી મેળવવા ઈચ્છે છે.

हरावनुं वार्तन કંપનીને એસએમઈ એક્સચેન્જમાંથી બીએસઈ લિમિટેડના મેઈનબોર્ડ પ્લેટફોર્મ પર લઈ જવી. એવા સદસ્યો કે જેમના નામ, કટ ઓફ ડેટ એટલે કે શુક્રવાર, એપ્રિલ ૧૨, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ

કિપોજીટરી દ્વારા જાળવવામાં આવતા રજીસ્ટર ઓફ બેનીફિશ્ચલ ઓનર્સમાં નોંધાયેલા છે, તેઓ ખાસ મતદાન હારા અથવા ઈવોર્ટીગને પાત્ર ગણાશે. એટલે જે વ્યક્તિ કટ એફ ડેટના રોજ સદસ્ય નથી તેમણે ટપાલ મતદાનની આ સૂચનાને માત્ર જાણકારી માટેની સમજવી.

કંપનીએ, તેના તમામ સદસ્યોને ઈ-વોર્ટીંગની સુવિધા આપવા માટે રેન્ટ્રલ કિપોજીટરી સર્વિસીસ લિમિટેડ (સીડીએસએલ)ની સેવાઓ લીધી છે. સદસ્યો નોંધ લે કે મતદાન, ટપાલ મતપત્ર હારા તેમજ ઇલેકટ્રોનીક મોક હારા, બંને રીતે, સોમવાર, તા. રચ્મી એપ્રિલ, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ (સવારના e.oo आर्टकेसरी) शरू थशे अने अंत्रणधार, तारीज २१-में, २०१९ना रोष (सांपना प.०० આઈએસટી) પૂર થશે.

इंपनीना नियासह संहणे, ट्याल सतहान/ धसतहाननी प्रहियाने तटस्थ अने पारदर्शंड रीते हाथ ઘરવા માટે સ્કુટીનાઇઝર તરીકે શ્રી હેમાંગ એમ. મહેતા, જેઓ એચ. એમ. મહેતા એન્ડ એસોસીએટના પ્રોપ્રાઈટર છે, તેમની નિમણુંક કરી છે. સદસ્યો નોંઘ લે કે યોગ્ય રીતે ભરેલા અને સહી કરેલા ટપાલ મત પત્રકો સ્કુટીનાઈઝરને મંગળવાર, મે-૨૧, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ (સાંજના ૫.૦૦ આઈએસટી) સુધીમાં પહોંચવા જરૂરી છે.

જે સદસ્યોના ટપાલ મતપત્રકો સંગળવાર, મે-૨૧, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ (સાંજના ૫.૦૦ આઈએસટી) કામકાજનો સમય પૂરો ઘઈ ગયાં પછી મળશે, તે માન્ય નહીં ગણાય.

જે સદસ્યોને ટપાલ મતપત્રકો ન મળ્યાં હોય. તેઓ યા તો maximus_international@yahoo.com ને ઇ-મેઇલ મોકલે અથવા કંપનીને અરજી કરી ને કુપ્લીકેટ પોસ્ટલ બેલેટ ફોર્મ મેળવી લે. અમારી વેબસાઈટ www.maximusinternational.in પરથી ટપાલ મત પત્રકો કાઉનલોક પણ કરી શકાશે.

ઈલેક્ટ્રોનીક માદ્યમ દ્વારા મતદાનની બાબતમાં કોઈપણ પુચ્છા/વિવાદ માટે સદસ્યોને શ્રી સકેશ દલવી, મેનેજર, સીડીએસએલ, ૨૫મો માળ, એ-વીંગ, મેરેયોન ક્યુચ્યુરેક્સ, મફતલાલ મીલનું કમ્પાઉન્ડ, એનએમ જોશી માર્ગ, લોઅર પરેલ(ઇ), મુંબઈ-૪૦૦૦૧૩, ફોન નં.૧૮૦૦૨૨૫૫૩૩, ઈ-મેઈલ : helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. નો સંપર્ક કરવા વિનંતી છે.

ટપાલ મતદાન વિષયક કોઈપણ પુચ્છા / વિવાદ માટે સદસ્યો કંપની સેક્રેટરી, મેક્સીમસ ઈન્ટરનેશનલ લિમિટેક, ૫૦૪-એ, ઓઝોન, ર્કા.વિક્રમ સારાભાઈ માર્ગ, વડી-વાડી, વડોદરા-૩૯૦૦૦૩, ગુજરાત, ઇમેઇલ : maximus_international@yahoo.com પર સંપર્ક કરી શકે છે.

ગુરૂવાર, મે-૨૩, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ સાંજના ૫.૦૦ વાગે કે તે પહેલાં કંપનીના રજી. કચેરી ખાતે ટપાલ અને ઈ-મતદાનનું પરિણામ જાદેર કરવામાં આવશે. આ પરિણામ, સ્કુટીનાઈઝરના રીપોર્ટ સહિત, કંપનીની કોર્પોરેટ વેબસાઈટ www.maximusinternational.in પર, સેક્શન Investors> News & Announcements हेडળ ઉપલબ્ધ થશે તથા બીએસઈ લિમિટેક (બીએસઈ) ને મોકલી આપવામાં આવશે. સીડીએસલ પણ આ પરિણામ તેની ઈ-વોર્ટીગની વેબસાઈટ પર મુકશે.

ਮੇਤਦੀਮਦ ઇન્ટરનેશનલ લિમિટેડ વતી

તારીખ : ૧૯.૦૪.૨૦૧૯

ધરતી શાહ

સ્થળ : વડોદરા.

કંપની રોકેટરી

Dougohar 18/04/2019